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\.A\ 50 Trofeo Internacional Pedro Escudero ] E
Ourense, 18/6/2022 % e

Prueba 10 Masc., 50m Libre Open masculino

18/06/2022 - 10:55

Resultados

Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificacion

CoONoU~WNE

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

DSQ

Baja enf.
Baja enf.
Baja enf.
Baja enf.

ARES BARRAL, Anton
SUAREZ MATO, Yoel

MARTINEZ SUAREZ, Diego

PINO LORENZO, Brais

CANCELA GOMEZ, Hugo
RODRIGUEZ QUINTAS, Igor

PEDRE SALIDO, Julio

CAPELAN VARELA, Daniel

AN

00
04
99
01
03
04
03
03

MERZLYAKOV KOSTOMAROQV, Mikhai07

MEIJIDE GIADAS, Diego
FILIPE CARVALHO, Luis
MORENO TEIJEIRO, Andre
PAZOS IGLESIAS, André

SUAREZ RIPOLL, Xian

ACEVEDO VINAS, Nahuel
SANTIN MENDEZ, Rubén
FREIRE MARTINEZ, David

GONZALEZ LORENZO, Oscar

PEREZ MOURE, Nicolas

DRIVER TRIGO, David

FERREIRA PORRIT, Anxo

MARTINEZ CASTRO, Alejandro

SALIDA ANTICIPADA
BUJEIRO VEIGA, Roi

ACEVEDO MENDEZ, Gabriel
FERNANDEZ BALADRON, Emilio 07

GOMEZ QUINTAS, Alvaro

00
07
07
07
03
07
07
05
06
06
06
05
06

05
06

06

C. N. PABELLON

A. D. FOGAR

C. FLUVIAL LUGO
C. N. PONTEAREAS
C. N. PONTEAREAS
C. N. PABELLON
C.N. FERROL

C. N. ARTEIXO

C. N. PABELLON
CIDADE SANTIAGO
C.N.POVOENSE

C. FLUVIAL LUGO
RCN VIGO

CIDADE SANTIAGO
C. DEL MAR

RCN VIGO

. N. MOS

. N. PABELLON

. DEL MAR

. N. REDONDELA

. N. REDONDELA
N. PONTEAREAS

000000

.N. ARTEIXO

. N. PONTEAREAS
. N. REDONDELA

. N. PABELLON

O0O000

Tiempo

24.51
25.16
25.56
25.72
25.89
26.20
26.34
26.95
27.03
27.12
27.12
27.39
27.57
27.87
28.07
28.23
29.15
2951
29.74
30.15
30.35
32.07

Pts

620
574
547
537
526
508
500
467
462
458
458

436
422
413
406
369
355
347
333
327

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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